
Sumter County TDCB Committee Meeting Attendees
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
November 9, 2020 1:49 PM EST 85 minutes 16 953-010-981

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523032620 2:01 PM 3:09 PM 68
Chantel Buck cbuck@newvisionfl.org 1:55 PM 3:09 PM 74
Commissioner Burgess, Chair mwoods@lakesumtermpo.com 1:49 PM 3:14 PM 85
Craig Estep craigestep@yahoo.com 1:49 PM 3:13 PM 83
Diane Poitras diane.poitras@dot.state.fl.us 1:55 PM 3:09 PM 74
Doris LeMay 1:53 PM 3:09 PM 76
Keith keith.stevenson@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:55 PM 3:09 PM 74
Laura Minns laura.minns@wsp.com 2:03 PM 2:58 PM 55
Michelle Kendall michelle.kendall@wsp.com 1:55 PM 3:09 PM 74
Mike Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 1:49 PM 3:14 PM 85
Mike Woods  mwoods@lakesumtermpo.com 1:49 PM 3:09 PM 80
Sandra Woodard swoodard@elc-naturecoast.org 1:49 PM 3:09 PM 79
Stephen Kennedy Stephen.Kennedy@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:49 PM 3:09 PM 80
Tamyika Young tamyika.young@ahca.myflorida.com 2:00 PM 3:09 PM 69
Thomas Chase tchase@telmedical.com 1:57 PM 3:13 PM 75
William Roll, AICP, CNU-A william.roll@kimley-horn.com 1:57 PM 3:09 PM 72
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